
K-ROHRFLANSCH DICHT INFI
Seal for pipe flange

Despite careful checking, we cannot guarantee the accuracy of all information included on this site, and we accept no liability.
22.02.2025 HANSA-FLEX AG www.hansa-flex.com 1

Properties
Material NBR

Carbon fiber

Item
Identification for external pipe Ø mm D1 D2 S 
 (mm) (mm) (mm)

K- 07 40 55 12
K- 07 40 54 59

80
110

89,0
105,0

131
162

2
2


