K-ROHRFLANSCH DICHT INFI

Seal for pipe flange

Properties

Material NBR Carbon fiber HANSA/FLEX





Item					
Identification	for external pipe Ø mm	D1	D2	S	
		(mm)	(mm)	(mm)	
K- 07 40 55 12	80	89,0	131	2	
K- 07 40 54 59	110	105,0	162	2	-